
基隆高中112學年度第2學期高一學期補考成績 1130719

班級 座號 學號 姓名 科目名稱 補考成績

103 09 211009 柳O安 國文 51.8                      

103 10 211122 莊O 國文 52.6                      

103 12 211012 林O均 國文 52.6                      

103 13 211013 施O甫 國文 43.6                      

103 20 211020 曾O豪 國文 31.4                      

103 25 211025 蔡O嶧 國文 27.0                      

103 29 211029 蘇O庭 國文 42.6                      

104 06 211034 林O萱 國文 23.0                      

104 08 211036 凃O星 國文 39.2                      

104 09 211037 洪O瑄 國文 56.8                      

104 12 211040 袁O澧 國文 40.8                      

104 13 211114 沈O芸 國文 35.4                      

104 18 211046 陳O鴻 國文 49.6                      

104 25 211053 嚴O 國文 34.4                      

105 08 211063 林O暘 國文 46.4                      

105 12 211146 黃O志 國文 34.8                      

106 08 211089 洪O瑋 國文 15.0                      

108 20 291020 黃O婷 國文 35.4                      

108 21 291021 鄭O薇 國文 41.4                      

101 01 213001 王O曄 英文 77.0                      

101 05 213005 周O甯 英文 32.0                      

101 07 213007 倪O甄 英文 67.0                      

101 08 213008 高O謙 英文 45.0                      

101 09 213009 何O芸 英文 69.0                      

101 10 213010 張O光 英文 20.0                      

101 11 213011 張O婷 英文 80.0                      

101 13 213013 蔡O宏 英文 33.0                      

101 14 213014 陳O 英文 67.0                      

101 15 213015 陳O安 英文 32.0                      

101 17 213017 黃O甯 英文 48.0                      

101 18 213018 黃O庭 英文 56.0                      

101 20 213020 詹O嫙 英文 29.0                      

101 21 213021 蒲O蓁 英文 77.0                      

101 22 213022 蔡O馨 英文 65.0                      

101 23 213023 韓O樺 英文 68.0                      

102 04 212004 何O宣 英文 40.0                      

102 06 212006 吳O蓁 英文 52.0                      

102 10 212010 胡O璇 英文 49.0                      

102 11 212011 高O語 英文 62.0                      

102 15 212015 陳O臻 英文 41.0                      

102 16 212016 黃O妍 英文 65.0                      

102 19 212019 蕭O容 英文 58.0                      

102 22 212101 阮O涵 英文 30.0                      
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103 01 211001 白O昊 英文 27.0                      

103 05 211005 李O瑜 英文 58.0                      

103 06 211128 廖O于 英文 29.0                      

103 08 211008 卓O漢 英文 35.0                      

103 09 211009 柳O安 英文 38.0                      

103 12 211012 林O均 英文 23.0                      

103 13 211013 施O甫 英文 16.0                      

103 15 211015 梁O謙 英文 58.0                      

103 18 211018 郭O震 英文 72.0                      

103 20 211020 曾O豪 英文 29.0                      

103 23 211119 邱O柏 英文 42.0                      

103 25 211025 蔡O嶧 英文 39.0                      

103 27 211027 錢O豪 英文 36.0                      

103 28 211028 謝O珅 英文 19.0                      

103 29 211029 蘇O庭 英文 42.0                      

104 01 211030 吳O廷 英文 76.0                      

104 06 211034 林O萱 英文 51.0                      

104 09 211037 洪O瑄 英文 51.0                      

104 12 211040 袁O澧 英文 43.0                      

104 14 211042 許O鳳 英文 30.0                      

104 15 211043 郭O廷 英文 72.0                      

104 17 211045 陳O嘉 英文 36.0                      

104 23 211051 蕭O皓 英文 45.0                      

104 24 211052 蕭O韻 英文 21.0                      

104 25 211053 嚴O 英文 28.0                      

105 01 211056 王O錄 英文 32.0                      

105 07 211062 林O淵 英文 43.0                      

105 08 211063 林O暘 英文 64.0                      

105 09 211064 林O欣 英文 67.0                      

105 10 211065 施O霖 英文 51.0                      

105 11 211066 張O雨 英文 72.0                      

105 12 211146 黃O志 英文 24.0                      

105 13 211068 許O元 英文 80.0                      

105 18 211073 楊O諺 英文 62.0                      

105 19 211143 陳O諺 英文 54.0                      

105 21 211076 鄧O傑 英文 66.0                      

105 23 211078 賴O佑 英文 80.0                      

105 25 211080 羅O峻 英文 23.0                      

106 07 211088 邱O岑 英文 65.0                      

106 08 211089 洪O瑋 英文 19.0                      

106 09 211090 徐O蘋 英文 77.0                      

106 19 211100 黃O荁 英文 73.0                      

106 20 211147 黃O懿 英文 51.0                      
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106 21 211101 黃O竼 英文 27.0                      

106 22 211102 黃O倫 英文 66.0                      

106 27 211107 羅O軒 英文 57.0                      

107 01 211301 洪O軒 英文 37.0                      

107 05 211112 李O忻 英文 38.0                      

107 11 211118 林O山 英文 80.0                      

107 12 211077 鄭O哲 英文 63.0                      

107 14 211131 鄭O翰 英文 29.0                      

107 17 211124 黃O隆 英文 24.0                      

107 20 211310 王O又 英文 33.0                      

107 23 211130 劉O宥 英文 68.0                      

108 22 291022 蕭O 英文 59.0                      

109 01 211132 吳O恩 英文 35.0                      

109 09 211140 莊O嘉 英文 74.0                      

109 22 211154 謝O宸 英文 36.0                      

111 01 215001 江O皓 英文 60.0                      

111 04 215004 林O靚 英文 70.0                      

111 05 215005 林O璇 英文 76.0                      

111 06 215006 林O庭 英文 62.0                      

111 10 215010 連O 英文 64.0                      

111 15 215015 黃O程 英文 60.0                      

111 18 215100 鄒O家 英文 60.0                      

101 05 213005 周O甯 數學 18.0                      

101 07 213007 倪O甄 數學 12.0                      

101 08 213008 高O謙 數學 6.0                        

101 10 213010 張O光 數學 42.0                      

101 13 213013 蔡O宏 數學 37.0                      

101 18 213018 黃O庭 數學 18.0                      

102 01 212001 王O寧 數學 60.0                      

102 06 212006 吳O蓁 數學 55.0                      

102 19 212019 蕭O容 數學 55.0                      

103 01 211001 白O昊 數學 37.0                      

103 06 211128 廖O于 數學 30.0                      

103 09 211009 柳O安 數學 30.0                      

103 10 211122 莊O 數學 24.0                      

103 12 211012 林O均 數學 18.0                      

103 13 211013 施O甫 數學 12.0                      

103 23 211119 邱O柏 數學 36.0                      

104 12 211040 袁O澧 數學 24.0                      

104 23 211051 蕭O皓 數學 36.0                      

104 24 211052 蕭O韻 數學 48.0                      

105 10 211065 施O霖 數學 31.0                      

105 13 211068 許O元 數學 36.0                      

第 3 頁



基隆高中112學年度第2學期高一學期補考成績 1130719

班級 座號 學號 姓名 科目名稱 補考成績

105 14 211069 郭O喬 數學 30.0                      

106 07 211088 邱O岑 數學 49.0                      

106 08 211089 洪O瑋 數學 25.0                      

106 21 211101 黃O竼 數學 13.0                      

107 05 211112 李O忻 數學 24.0                      

107 17 211124 黃O隆 數學 24.0                      

107 20 211310 王O又 數學 37.0                      

108 22 291022 蕭O 數學 31.0                      

105 07 211062 林O淵 物理 32.0                      

105 10 211065 施O霖 物理 28.0                      

105 11 211066 張O雨 物理 8.0                        

105 25 211080 羅O峻 物理 28.0                      

106 03 211084 周O呈 物理 32.0                      

106 07 211088 邱O岑 物理 12.0                      

106 08 211089 洪O瑋 物理 36.0                      

106 21 211101 黃O竼 物理 24.0                      

106 22 211102 黃O倫 物理 24.0                      

103 01 211001 白O昊 化學 33.5                      

103 04 211004 呂O瑀 化學 40.5                      

103 05 211005 李O瑜 化學 40.0                      

103 06 211128 廖O于 化學 29.5                      

103 13 211013 施O甫 化學 24.0                      

103 15 211015 梁O謙 化學 33.0                      

103 23 211119 邱O柏 化學 32.5                      

103 25 211025 蔡O嶧 化學 27.0                      

103 29 211029 蘇O庭 化學 27.0                      

104 04 211033 李O軒 化學 49.5                      

104 12 211040 袁O澧 化學 30.5                      

104 17 211045 陳O嘉 化學 46.5                      

104 18 211046 陳O鴻 化學 33.0                      

104 23 211051 蕭O皓 化學 37.0                      

104 24 211052 蕭O韻 化學 50.5                      

104 25 211053 嚴O 化學 27.0                      

104 26 211054 蘇O皓 化學 40.0                      

107 03 211110 江O辰 化學 40.5                      

107 05 211112 李O忻 化學 20.0                      

107 06 211023 劉O擇 化學 33.5                      

107 11 211118 林O山 化學 42.0                      

107 14 211131 鄭O翰 化學 33.0                      

107 18 211125 黃O函 化學 32.5                      

107 19 211126 黃O涵 化學 26.5                      

107 20 211310 王O又 化學 35.5                      

107 21 211016 許O崴 化學 37.5                      

第 4 頁



基隆高中112學年度第2學期高一學期補考成績 1130719

班級 座號 學號 姓名 科目名稱 補考成績

107 23 211130 劉O宥 化學 36.5                      

108 01 291001 于O嘉 化學 46.0                      

108 03 291003 何O瑄 化學 27.0                      

108 06 291006 林O竹 化學 40.0                      

108 12 291012 林O洋 化學 23.5                      

108 13 291013 施O豐 化學 43.5                      

108 16 291016 郭O綸 化學 40.0                      

108 19 291019 黃O逸 化學 34.5                      

108 20 291020 黃O婷 化學 24.0                      

108 21 291021 鄭O薇 化學 47.0                      

108 23 291023 簡O原 化學 41.0                      

108 24 291024 羅O言 化學 44.0                      

108 25 291025 羅O寓 化學 47.0                      

103 12 211012 林O均 歷史 47.5                      

103 18 211018 郭O震 歷史 45.0                      

101 07 213007 倪O甄 歷史 35.0                      

103 04 211004 呂O瑀 地理 45.0                      

103 12 211012 林O均 地理 50.0                      

103 18 211018 郭O震 地理 39.0                      

104 09 211037 洪O瑄 地理 66.0                      

105 17 211072 陳O叡 地理 39.0                      

103 12 211012 林O均 公民 32.5                      

103 18 211018 郭O震 公民 37.5                      

105 17 211072 陳O叡 公民 35.0                      

105 25 211080 羅O峻 公民 45.0                      

108 22 291022 蕭O 公民 50.0                      
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